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Montag Dienstag Mittwoch Donnerstag Freitag

1
7:45
8:30

2
8:35
9:20

3
9:35
10:20

4
10:25
11:10

5
11:25
12:10

6
12:15
13:00

7
13:45
14:30

8
14:30
15:15

9
15:25
16:05

10
16:05
16:50

KUSC
SPAN
MEY
SCHR

J27
1208 Mathe

J01
J20
J30

M5
M6
M7
M1

HÜBI
FRR
LORZ

J01
1202 Englisch/GK/LK

J20
U04

E1
E5
E6

GÄRT
FRR
BÜHL

J20
1206 Geschichte

J01
U07

GE2
GE5
GE6

WLF
DETE
WAGN

U07
1205 PoWi

J01
J30

PW1
PW2
PW5

GTZT
ZZDÖ
KUPR
RÖSL

J30

ZZMU
ZZMU

1213 Spanisch

RSKU
J36
AULA
RSMU
RSMU

SPA5
KU2
KU5
DSP5
MU5
MU2

U
G
G
G
G
G

HORA TH2,T
1214 Sport

SP7

SCHR
HÜBI
EMM
WLF

J30
Leistungskurse 1

J01
A212
U07

M1
E1
BI1
PW1

BEEZ
DEIS
ZERN

J01
1207 Religion

J20
J30

RK5
RK6
RE9

DETE
GÄRT
BHOF
WAGN

J01

ZZMU
ZZDÖ
ZZLU

Leistungskurse 2

J20
A214
J30

PW2
GE2
BI2
D2
MU2
KU2
CH2

SPAN
GTZT

A105
1210 Physik/Spanisch

J30
PH5
SPA5

EMM TH1,T
1214 Sport

SP6

GOTS
GRBÖ

U04
1201 GK Deutsch

U05
D5
D6

GOTS
GRBÖ
WAGN

U04
1201 Deutsch/GK/LK

U05
J30

D5
D6
D2

EMM
BHOF
SCHW

A212
1209 Biologie

A214
J23

BI1
BI2
BI5

ZZDÖ
KUPR
RÖSL
ZZMU

RSKU

ZZMU

1204 Mus. Fach

J36
AULA
RSMU
RSMU

KU2
KU5
DSP5
MU5
MU2

ZZLUT
ZZCH
FRR
GTZT

RSCH
1211 Chemie/Bili

J01
J30

CH2
CH5
GE7
SPA5

U
U
U
G

KRUL TH1,T
1214 Sport

SP5

HÜBI
FRR
LORZ

J01
1202 Englisch/GK/LK

J20
U04

E1
E5
E6

BEEZ
DEIS
ZERN

J01
1207 Religion

J20
J30

RK5
RK6
RE9

GOTS
GRBÖ
WAGN

U04
1201 Deutsch/GK/LK

U05
J30

D5
D6
D2

KUSC
SPAN
MEY
SCHR

J27
1208 Mathe

J01
J20
J30

M5
M6
M7
M1

KUSC
SPAN
MEY

J27
1208 Mathe

J01
J20

M5
M6
M7

DNEV
SEHN

J01
1203Franz.Lat.

J20
F5
L5

SPAN A105
1210 Physik

PH5 U

WLF
DETE
WAGN

U07
1205 PoWi

J01
J30

PW1
PW2
PW5

EMM
BHOF
SCHW

A212
1209 Biologie

A214
J23

BI1
BI2
BI5

GÄRT
FRR
BÜHL

J20
1206 Geschichte

J01
U07

GE2
GE5
GE6

GOTS
GRBÖ
WAGN

U04
1201 Deutsch/GK/LK

U05
J30

D5
D6
D2

DNEV
SEHN

J01
1203Franz.Lat.

J20
F5
L5

ZZLUT
ZZCH
FRR

RSCH
1211 Chemie/1206Bili

J01

CH2
CH5
GE7

VOLK AK14
1213 Info/Spanisch

INF5

G r u b e r  &  P e t t e r s   S o f t w a r e


